Ziepniekkalna kauss
Riga, 22.11.2024

KOPVERTEJUMS 100m DISCIPLINAS (AUGSTVERTIGAKAIS REZULTATS), SIEVIETES

Girls,
1.

Girls,
1.

10.

11.

12.

13.
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YOB 2014 - 2015

KONCEVAJA Safina
100Bk  1:36.59 183

PAVILJANE Amalija
100Me 14248 167

. SAZONOVA Arina

100 Fr 1:36.82 139

. VOLKOVA Anna

100Fr 14526 108
KORNILOVICA Adriana

100Bk  2:06.10 82
YOB 2012 - 2013

GUSTINA Marta
100Fr  1:09.08 384

. TREIGUTE Lea

100 Me  1:22.89 316

. JANSONE Laura

100 Fr 1:15.05 300

VILKENA Agnese
100 Fr 1:16.28 285

MAGNUSA Elza
100Fr 11955 252

LEJANE Herta
100 Fr 12248 226

. VIDAUSKA Adina

100 Me  1:33.31 222

. VARPA Elza

100 Me  1:34.89 211

DANILOVA Sofija
100Bk  1:3213 211

OZEGOVA Jekaterina
100 Me 1:36.08 203

KRISTAPSONE Odrija
100Bk  1:3353 202

GROZA Kate
100 Me 1:37.27 196

SAJENKO Polina
100Fr  1:29.05 179

VILNERE Mara
100 Fr  1:3055 170

TREZINA Undine
100Fr  1:31.88 163

DRAVANTE Gabriela
100Me 14382 161
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100 Me  1:18.80 368
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100 Fr 1:26.84 193
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Kipsalas peldbaseins

RSS Ridzene-ZOL

RSS Ridzene-ZIEP

Rigas 95. vidusskola

Ziepniekkalna peldbaseins

Dobeles SS

PS Riga

Dobeles SS

Olaines SC

RSS Ridzene

Olaines SC

RSS Ridzene

Kipsalas peldbaseins

RSS Ridzene-ZIEP

Kipsalas peldbaseins

Rigas Kipsalas PK

RSS Ridzene

Olaines SC

Dobeles SS

RSS Ridzene

Dobeles SS

183 1
167 1
139 1
108 1
82 1
384 1
316 1
300 1
285 1
252 1
226 1
222 1
211 1
211 1
203 1
202 1
196 1
179 1
170 1
163 1
161 1
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17. LITVINA Laura
100 Fr  1:37.11 138

18. KURSITE Emilija
100Bk 15418 111

19. KANDE Paula
100Fr 14640 105

20. KALVINA Emilija
100Fr 15135 91
Girls, YOB 2010 - 2011

1. MARKOTE Anete
100 Fr  1:0526 456

2. MONOKANDILOSE Darija

100 Fr 1:06.33 434

3. FILIPOVA Nikola
100Fr  1:06.98 422

4. VISNAKOVA Eliza
100Me 1:20.82 341

5. LABRENCE Lelde
100Bk 12175 302

6. LAGZDINA Katrina
100 Fr 1:16.62 282

7. JAKUNINA Jelizaveta
100 Fr 1:19.57 251

8. ZAHAROVA Daniela
100 Fr 1:22.65 224

9. MOROZ Lilija
100 Fr 1:23.40 218

Women, 2009 and older

1. KLAVA Evelina
100 Me 1:10.13 523

2. MEDNE Baiba
100Fr  1:03.48 496

3. PETRUSE Margarita
100 Me 1:12.65 470

4. GUBINA Darja
100Fr  1:04.83 465

5. SIRMA Dzenifera
100 Me 1:13.45 455

6. VERDENHOFA Sarlote
100Fr  1:07.04 421

7. MARTIROSYAN Aleksandra

100 Bk  1:15.74 380

VILKENA Elina
100Fr  1:09.36 380

13

13

13

13

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

07

90

09

09

08

06

09

06

Dobeles SS

RSS Ridzene

RSS Ridzene

RSS Ridzene

RSS Ridzene-ZIEP

Kipsalas peldbaseins

RSS Ridzene-ZIEP

Kipsalas peldbaseins

Dobeles SS

Dobeles SS

RSS Ridzene-ZIEP

Rigas Kipsalas PK

Dobeles SS

RSS Ridzene-DSN

Rigas Kipsalas PK

RSS Ridzene

Olaines SC

RSS Ridzene

RSS Ridzene-DSN

Kipsalas peldbaseins

Olaines SC

138 1
111 1
105 1

91 1
456 1
434 1
422 1
341 1
302 1
282 1
251 1
224 1
218 1
523 1
496 1
470 1
465 1
455 1
421 1
380 1
380 1

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to PS Riga
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